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Brussel Motor Show https://www.brussels.be/brussels-motor-show Belgium Bruxelles Friday, 10 January 2025 Sunday, 19 January 2025 

Health & Rehab  https://www.neventum.com/tradeshows/health-rehab-scandinavia Denmark Copenhagen Tuesday, 4 March 2025 Thursday, 6 March 2025 

Atsa Independent Living Expo https://expo.atsa.org.au/ Australia Hobart Thursday, 6 March 2025  

Naidex https://www.naidex.co.uk United Kingdom Birmingham Wednesday, 19 March 2025 Thursday, 20 March 2025 

VeineDagen https://veinedagen.nl Netherlands Utrecht Thursday, 20 March 2025 Saturday, 22 March 2025 

Transport 2025 https://www.transportscandinavia.com/  Denmark Herning Thursday, 3 April 2025 Saturday, 5 April 2025 

Reva  https://reva.be Belgium Gent Thursday, 24 April 2025 Saturday, 26 April 2025 

The commercial vehicle show https://www.cvshow.com United Kingdom Birmingham Tuesday, 29 April 2025 Thursday, 1 May 2025 

China-Aid  https://chinaaid.org China Shanghai Sunday, 11 May 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025 

RettMobil  https://www.rettmobil-international.com Germany Fulda Wednesday, 14 May 2025 Friday, 16 May 2025 

Atsa Independent Living Expo  https://expo.atsa.org.au/ Australia Perth Wednesday, 14 May 2025 Thursday, 15 May 2025 

The Big Event Motability https://motabilityschemelive.co.uk/birmingham  United Kingdom Birmingham Friday, 16 May 2025 Saturday, 17 May 2025 

Atsa Independent Living Expo  https://expo.atsa.org.au/ Australia Melbourne Tuesday, 20 May 2025 Wednesday, 21 May 2025 

Rehab  https://www.rehab-karlsruhe.com/en  Germany Karlsruhe Thursday, 22 May 2025 Saturday, 24 May 2025 

Autonomic  https://paris.autonomic-expo.com France Paris Tuesday, 3 June 2025 Thursday, 5 June 2025 

IRMA  https://www.tradefairdates.com/IRMA-M7570/Bremen.html Germany Bremen Thursday, 26 June 2025 Saturday, 28 June 2025 

Motability Live https://motabilityschemelive.co.uk/harrogate/ United Kingdom Harrogate Friday, 1 August 2025 Saturday, 2 August 2025 

Rehacare China https://www.rehacare-c.com/en  China Shanghai Wednesday, 20 August 2025 Friday, 22 August 2025 

Rehacare International  https://www.rehacare.com/  Germany Dusseldorf Wednesday, 17 September 2025 Saturday, 20 September 2025 

Motability Live https://motabilityschemelive.co.uk/northern-ireland/ United Kingdom Belfast Friday, 19 September 2025 Saturday, 20 September 2025 

Cares Expo https://www.caresexpo.com/en-us Taiwan Taipei Thursday, 25 September 2025 Saturday, 27 September 2025 

Autonomic Atlantique http://www.autonomic-expo.com France Bordeaux Wednesday, 1 October 2025 Thursday, 2 October 2025 

REAS  https://www.reasonline.it/en/ Italy Montichiari Friday, 3 October 2025 Sunday, 5 October 2025 

Busworld  https://www.busworldeurope.org  Belgium Bruxelles Saturday, 4 October 2025 Thursday, 9 October 2025 

AccessAbilities Expo https://accessabilitiesexpo.com United Arabic Emirates Dubai Monday, 6 October 2025 Wednesday, 8 October 2025 

Home, Care and Rehabilitation Expo https://hcr.or.jp/en/exhibitions/ Japan Tokyo Wednesday, 8 October 2025 Friday, 10 October 2025 

Rehabilitation Fair https://targirehabilitacja.pl  Poland Warsaw Thursday, 9 October 2025 Saturday, 11 October 2025 

REATECH  https://reatechbrasil.com.br/16  Brasil Sao Paolo Thursday, 6 November 2025 Saturday, 8 November 2025 

Saudi International Rehab Exo https://saudirehabexpo.com/ Saudi Arabia Riyadh Monday, 10 November 2025 Wednesday, 12 November 2025 

Fleet Expo https://www.fleet-expo.nl/ Netherlands Utrecht Wednesday, 12 November 2025 Thursday, 13 November 2025 

Autonomic Mediterranee https://www.autonomic-expo.com/  France Marseille Wednesday, 19 November 2025 Thursday, 20 November 2025 
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